Laundering
Hood/Neck cover

Small Blanket < 3lbs
Medium Blanket 4 - 7Ibs
Large Blanket 8 - 12Ibs
XL Blanket =z 13Ibs
Saddle Pad

Fly Sheet

Fly Mask

Shipping Boots (each)

Girth

Waterproofing
Hood/Neck Cover
Mini Blanket

Pony Blanket

Regular Blanket

uCckyhorse—

wash - waterproof - repair

Prices & Services

Repairs
$6.80 Most repairs
$21.50 Leg Strap
$27.30 Butt Strap
$30.50 Belly Strap
$34.30 Replacement Hardware
$6.80
$21.50
$4.50
$3.50
$4.50
Other Services
$3.40 Dog Bed Laundering
$11.60 Outdoor covers Repairs
$16.20 Outdoor covers Laundering
$18.40 Barn door guard, wash/repair

Sofa cover, wash/repair

NOTES

All blankets dropped off or picked up will be washed and you will be charged accordingly.

$6.00 to $15.00
$8.00
$6.80
$9.00
$3.00

$17.00
varies
varies
varies

varies

Our goal is to extend the life and waterproofing of your blanket as long as possible. Blankets will be repaired in the
best way possible to preserve the integrity of the outer layer of fabric.

If a blanket has extensive repairs that would likely cost more than a new blanket, we will always contact you!

After blankets are cleaned, they are folded and individually sealed in protective plastic, labeled with your name and
barn, and ready for stroage until next winter.



