Prices & Services

Laundering		Repairs	
Hood/Neck cover	\$6.80	Most repairs	\$6.00 to \$15.00
Small Blanket ≤ 3lbs	\$21.50	Leg Strap	\$8.00
Medium Blanket 4 - 7lbs	\$27.30	Butt Strap	\$6.80
Large Blanket 8 - 12lbs	\$30.50	Belly Strap	\$9.00
XL Blanket ≥ 13lbs	\$34.30	Replacement Hardware	\$3.00
Saddle Pad	\$6.80		
Fly Sheet	\$21.50		
Fly Mask	\$4.50		
Shipping Boots (each)	\$3.50		
Girth	\$4.50		
Waterproofing		Other Services	
Hood/Neck Cover	\$3.40	Dog Bed Laundering	\$17.00
Mini Blanket	\$11.60	Outdoor covers Repairs	varies
Pony Blanket	\$16.20	Outdoor covers Laundering	varies
Regular Blanket	\$18.40	Barn door guard, wash/repair	varies
		Sofa cover, wash/repair	varies

NOTES

All blankets dropped off or picked up will be washed and you will be charged accordingly.

Our goal is to extend the life and waterproofing of your blanket as long as possible. Blankets will be repaired in the best way possible to preserve the integrity of the outer layer of fabric.

If a blanket has extensive repairs that would likely cost more than a new blanket, we will always contact you!

After blankets are cleaned, they are folded and individually sealed in protective plastic, labeled with your name and barn, and ready for stroage until next winter.